

Khanna House Studios Welcomes New Studio Manager, Lillian Khanna

Khanna House Studios is thrilled to announce the return of Lillian Khanna to Palm Beach County's premier podcast/YouTube studio and event space.

WELLINGTON, FLORIDA, USA, October 24, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Khanna House Studios is thrilled to announce the return of Lillian Khanna to Palm Beach County's premier podcast/YouTube studio and event space.

Lillian will be serving as Studio Manager and brings with her a wealth of experience which will elevate both production and event management at Khanna House Studios.



Lillian Khanna on-site at the Florida Department of Emergency Management

She most recently served as Producer for TV and FM News at WFSU in Tallahassee, Florida - the city's PBS/NPR affiliate station. There, she mastered new technology, honed her skills as a producer by directing for the Florida Public Service Commission and Supreme Court of Florida as

"

We cannot wait to modernize further and evolve in our creativity all the while continuing to provide Palm Beach County with the excellent media and event management services they deserve"

Julie Khanna

well as covering natural disasters for the Florida Department of Emergency Management, including on-site shoots with Governor Ron DeSantis. She is currently working on creating a new radio sound for NPR/PBS which will replace a legacy show.

With almost a decade of experience in media, Lillian plans to expand the Khanna House Studios portfolio to include Master Classes for young professionals looking to polish their skills and attain the next level of production mastery and marketability.

A proud Palm Beach County native, Lillian graduated from the prestigious Alexander W. Dreyfoos High School of the Arts where she majored in Communication Arts.

Additionally, Lillian served as the Producer for the 2022 Palm Beach County Virtual Youth Summit and she has been honored with the 2018 Jupiter Magazine "Youth Philanthropist" of Palm Beach County award as well.

"All of our services - social media, videography (for events, social functions and in-house) podcasting, live-streaming and event management will be a tandem effort between myself and Lilli - she will focus on media production and I will helm public relations - and we cannot wait to modernize further and evolve in our creativity all the while continuing to provide Palm Beach County with the excellent media and event management services they deserve," said Khanna House Studio Founder, Julie Khanna.

Julie Khanna Khanna Connections +1 561-603-0557 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/663655402

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.